August 18 wr"30 1940 .

“NOTICE OF SALE OF SCHOOL UND
PROPERTY

pursuanthereby given, that
the |of ii State of Indiana,

t Mario Indiana,
at public = t

of the Court House, to the highest bidder.
#5 not less than the appraised value tnere-

f to-wit; Two Thousand Four Hundred
($2400 00) andno 100 Dollars, at 10 c'clock

M., Frida September 6th, ARi
ooribed real est 3 e in

Indiana, heret ofore bought ryoy
tor for the benefit of the School|

aws

following
County
pela Aud

FungEast Jel of the South Half of Lot
638 in Arlington Heights, Third Section,

[...]

mo- 37 LaSalle sedan; R.-NH...
tor overhauled; two tone $215

McGINTY SALES CO.
Delaware RTI-0601

4 Trades—Low Cox
34 DODC CAB AND
CHASSIS

8 1'%,
WILL, SELL. AS

East corner of the tract sold te Mr.
Irick, running North fifty (50) feet:
thence West one hundred fifty five
(155) feet: thence South fifty (50) feet
and thence East to the place of be-
ginning, being & part of the North
East CURIE (4) of the Northeast
quarter (4) of section fourteen (14),
TOWRSHID. fifteen (15 North of Range
three 3) East, said property being
otherwise described as follows: